Hinds Community College – Raymond Campus Institute for Honors, Leadership, and International Studies Leadership Program Application

Application for: (check all that apply)

□ Leadership Development Program

□ Leadership & Organizational Skills Program

The Hinds Community College Institute for Honors and Leadership Studies offers distinguished educational opportunities to persons who demonstrate potential for superior achievement. The Institute fosters a climate of intellectual stimulation for students and faculty, allowing them to integrate ideas, themes, course content and extracurricular activities with creativity, depth, and sophistication throughout their education at Hinds Community College.

Name:		
Last	First	Middle //
Home Phone #:		Phone #
SSN:	Student ID#	Date of Birth:
🗆 Female 🗆 Male	Expected graduation date:(mo./yr.) N	Major:
Resu hono being leade	(2) recommendation forms (use blanks attac me` that clearly indicates your experience a ors or recognitions received, honors classes t g served, hours of service, type service prov	ched) from teachers, clergy, mentors, etc. and abilities in the following areas: level of education: taken, GPA and major. Community service: who was ided. Leadership experience: name of organization, bilities. Work experience: name of employer, dates of
Current Address:		
	(Street Number or P.O. Box)	
E-mail address:	(City, State, Zip)	
	npus?Plan to?Hours per week? or things you want to accomplish in colleg	<pre>?Interested in student work on campus?</pre> e?
	pe to get out of the programs you are app	olying for? (Attach separate answer page)
Important Notice:		
awarded from HCC; for	or this reason, we need to know if you are to	tt Loan, Federal or State grant money already set to be be receiving any additional funding (i.e. HCC □ Yes □ No
	Institute for Honors and Leadership Studies P O Box 1100/PMB 11292	Office use only : Resume` Recommendations

(Print this form on yellow paper)

(Or, bring to the Honors Center, located at the West end of the 2nd floor of the Administration building/Raymond Campus)

Raymond, MS 39154

601-857-3531/fax 601-857-1221

Hinds Community College Honors & Leadership Programs Leadership Development Scholarship Award Contract

The Hinds Community College Servant Leadership Scholarship is a one year (two-semester) award based on merit and participation in the Leadership Program. Granting, renewal, or up-grading the scholarship amount awarded is contingent upon the following criteria:

- 1. You must be a full time student at Hinds Community College.
- 2. You must be a first semester sophomore and maintain a 3.50 GPA.
- 3. You must also enroll in and complete Leadership Development I, II.
- 4. You must serve as an officer of Raymond Campus club, organization, or Honor Society.
- 5. You must agree to and abide by the Hinds Community College Honor Code.

Hinds Community College reserves the right to adjust your scholarship amount should you receive other awards that cause your entire package to exceed the costs of tuition, fees, room, board, and books or fail to complete any of the above criteria. All Scholarships will be awarded at the end of each semester.

By signing this form, I agree to the terms of the Hinds Community College Servant-Leadership Scholarship, and I have enrolled in the Hinds Community College Leadership Program.

Signature	Date
Print Full Name	Hinds ID #